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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-E  (20) 4,1 km  140 m 22 C
1(50) 2(63) 3(31) 4(64) 5(73) 6(57) 7(40) 8(44) 9(33) 10(62) 11(42) 12(34)

13(43) 14(46) 15(67) 16(36) 17(35) 18(49) 19(38) 20(60) 21(74) 22(200) Meta

1 101 Martínez Pérez Antonio 19:42 0:34 0:48 2:28 2:42 3:09 3:35 4:56 5:45 6:48 7:22 8:24 8:44
Alicante COLIVENC 0:34 0:14 1:40 0:14 0:27 0:26 1:21 0:49 1:03 0:34 1:02 0:20

9:13 9:57 10:37 11:11 12:18 13:31 16:48 17:37 19:20 19:41 19:42
0:29 0:44 0:40 0:34 1:07 1:13 3:17 0:49 1:43 0:21 0:01

2 321 Gil Marcos Eduardo 19:57 0:37 0:50 2:14 2:28 2:57 3:30 4:51 5:40 6:42 7:23 8:32 8:55
Burgos TJALVE 0:37 0:13 1:24 0:14 0:29 0:33 1:21 0:49 1:02 0:41 1:09 0:23

9:27 10:14 10:36 11:12 12:28 13:49 17:12 17:58 19:37 19:56 19:57
0:32 0:47 0:22 0:36 1:16 1:21 3:23 0:46 1:39 0:19 0:01

3 74 Llorens Caellas Pau 20:44 0:35 0:48 2:13 2:27 2:55 3:27 4:52 5:46 7:01 7:40 8:53 9:18
Barcelona COB 0:35 0:13 1:25 0:14 0:28 0:32 1:25 0:54 1:15 0:39 1:13 0:25

9:51 10:37 11:00 11:39 13:01 14:19 17:49 18:39 20:20 20:42 20:44
0:33 0:46 0:23 0:39 1:22 1:18 3:30 0:50 1:41 0:22 0:02

4 455 SANCHEZ LUIS 22:23 0:42 0:57 2:33 2:49 3:17 3:44 5:09 6:04 7:27 8:12 9:22 10:10
MADRID MAXIMUS 0:42 0:15 1:36 0:16 0:28 0:27 1:25 0:55 1:23 0:45 1:10 0:48

10:41 11:40 12:08 12:46 14:04 15:37 19:20 20:07 21:58 22:21 22:23
0:31 0:59 0:28 0:38 1:18 1:33 3:43 0:47 1:51 0:23 0:02

5 261 Prieto Del Campo Álvaro 22:29 0:38 0:54 2:30 2:47 3:22 3:51 5:22 6:19 7:41 8:19 9:40 10:07
Madrid MALARRUTA 0:38 0:16 1:36 0:17 0:35 0:29 1:31 0:57 1:22 0:38 1:21 0:27

10:38 11:29 11:51 12:30 13:57 15:17 19:01 19:55 22:07 22:28 22:29
0:31 0:51 0:22 0:39 1:27 1:20 3:44 0:54 2:12 0:21 0:01

6 108 Vila Sempere Borja 23:34 0:41 0:55 2:31 2:50 3:29 3:56 5:26 6:23 7:52 8:37 9:47 10:22
Alicante COLIVENC 0:41 0:14 1:36 0:19 0:39 0:27 1:30 0:57 1:29 0:45 1:10 0:35

10:53 11:46 12:10 12:51 14:41 16:13 20:22 21:12 23:09 23:32 23:34
0:31 0:53 0:24 0:41 1:50 1:32 4:09 0:50 1:57 0:23 0:02

7 75 Ràfols Perramon Pol 24:00 0:42 0:57 2:39 2:55 3:30 3:57 5:35 6:35 8:04 8:41 10:08 10:33
Barcelona COB 0:42 0:15 1:42 0:16 0:35 0:27 1:38 1:00 1:29 0:37 1:27 0:25

11:10 12:04 12:27 13:16 14:38 16:02 20:26 21:17 23:32 23:58 24:00
0:37 0:54 0:23 0:49 1:22 1:24 4:24 0:51 2:15 0:26 0:02

7 399 Landa Sánchez Carlos Raico 24:00 0:42 0:58 2:45 3:04 3:37 4:06 5:38 6:35 7:59 8:53 10:06 10:34
Granada VELETA 0:42 0:16 1:47 0:19 0:33 0:29 1:32 0:57 1:24 0:54 1:13 0:28

11:15 12:06 12:41 13:21 14:54 16:34 20:38 21:35 23:37 23:59 24:00
0:41 0:51 0:35 0:40 1:33 1:40 4:04 0:57 2:02 0:22 0:01

9 169 Ahlswede Greg 24:54 0:39 0:56 2:29 2:45 3:17 4:08 5:37 6:36 7:56 8:36 10:36 11:03
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 0:39 0:17 1:33 0:16 0:32 0:51 1:29 0:59 1:20 0:40 2:00 0:27

11:42 12:34 13:07 14:14 15:39 17:54 21:27 22:18 24:24 24:51 24:54
0:39 0:52 0:33 1:07 1:25 2:15 3:33 0:51 2:06 0:27 0:03

10 139 Cotillas Moya David 25:14 0:38 0:52 2:32 2:48 3:32 3:59 5:31 6:35 8:04 9:25 10:50 11:32
Cuenca COMCU 0:38 0:14 1:40 0:16 0:44 0:27 1:32 1:04 1:29 1:21 1:25 0:42

12:09 13:11 13:34 14:15 16:16 17:46 21:50 22:44 24:49 25:12 25:14
0:37 1:02 0:23 0:41 2:01 1:30 4:04 0:54 2:05 0:23 0:02

11 277 Ordoñez Ibáñez Sebastián 25:20 0:53 1:09 2:58 3:21 3:57 4:39 6:18 7:26 8:49 9:38 11:02 11:29
Tarragona MONTSANT 0:53 0:16 1:49 0:23 0:36 0:42 1:39 1:08 1:23 0:49 1:24 0:27

12:11 13:12 13:41 14:21 16:07 17:45 21:59 22:51 24:55 25:18 25:20
0:42 1:01 0:29 0:40 1:46 1:38 4:14 0:52 2:04 0:23 0:02

12 173 Alvarez Muñoz Borja 26:03 0:46 1:02 3:01 3:25 3:59 4:32 6:05 7:05 8:48 9:27 10:47 11:16
Toledo ESCONDITE-T 0:46 0:16 1:59 0:24 0:34 0:33 1:33 1:00 1:43 0:39 1:20 0:29

11:55 13:11 13:45 14:31 15:50 18:09 22:12 23:50 25:41 26:02 26:03
0:39 1:16 0:34 0:46 1:19 2:19 4:03 1:38 1:51 0:21 0:01

13 41 Totusaus Gargallo Benet 28:40 0:49 1:06 3:01 3:24 4:06 4:35 6:22 7:28 9:20 10:09 12:19 12:50
Barcelona BADALONA-O 0:49 0:17 1:55 0:23 0:42 0:29 1:47 1:06 1:52 0:49 2:10 0:31

13:28 14:26 15:06 15:47 17:47 19:31 25:13 26:02 28:12 28:38 28:40
0:38 0:58 0:40 0:41 2:00 1:44 5:42 0:49 2:10 0:26 0:02

14 25 Álvarez Serto Ángel 28:44 1:01 1:18 3:16 3:37 4:11 4:42 6:28 7:42 9:10 10:18 11:52 12:24
Pontevedra AROMON 1:01 0:17 1:58 0:21 0:34 0:31 1:46 1:14 1:28 1:08 1:34 0:32

13:06 14:01 15:40 16:22 18:00 19:43 24:46 25:57 28:17 28:43 28:44
0:42 0:55 1:39 0:42 1:38 1:43 5:03 1:11 2:20 0:26 0:01

15 269 Rodríguez Corrochano Diego 30:39 0:40 0:58 2:46 3:16 3:51 4:25 6:18 7:30 11:13 12:11 14:02 14:33
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 0:40 0:18 1:48 0:30 0:35 0:34 1:53 1:12 3:43 0:58 1:51 0:31

15:25 16:21 17:01 17:47 19:25 21:23 26:40 27:43 30:13 30:38 30:39
0:52 0:56 0:40 0:46 1:38 1:58 5:17 1:03 2:30 0:25 0:01

16 78 Garcia Casado Ivan 30:45 1:00 1:22 3:30 4:00 4:31 5:00 6:42 7:52 9:40 12:02 13:48 14:21
Vizcaya COBI 1:00 0:22 2:08 0:30 0:31 0:29 1:42 1:10 1:48 2:22 1:46 0:33

15:04 16:01 16:46 17:33 19:47 21:43 27:06 28:05 30:21 30:43 30:45
0:43 0:57 0:45 0:47 2:14 1:56 5:23 0:59 2:16 0:22 0:02

17 80 Monasterio Campillo Mikel 31:23 0:49 1:07 3:05 3:32 4:12 4:48 6:49 8:12 10:08 12:02 14:05 14:39
Vizcaya COBI 0:49 0:18 1:58 0:27 0:40 0:36 2:01 1:23 1:56 1:54 2:03 0:34

15:17 16:21 17:14 18:00 19:50 21:47 27:12 28:27 30:54 31:20 31:23
0:38 1:04 0:53 0:46 1:50 1:57 5:25 1:15 2:27 0:26 0:03

18 88 Cortés Pinilla Alfonso 33:32 0:56 1:17 3:38 4:21 4:59 5:37 7:46 8:57 10:56 11:42 13:22 14:07
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 0:56 0:21 2:21 0:43 0:38 0:38 2:09 1:11 1:59 0:46 1:40 0:45

14:46 16:08 16:37 17:28 21:02 23:30 29:24 30:42 33:03 33:30 33:32
0:39 1:22 0:29 0:51 3:34 2:28 5:54 1:18 2:21 0:27 0:02

19 371 Arumí Rota Xavier 41:34 6:27 6:49 8:55 10:00 10:43 11:25 13:47 15:16 17:06 20:05 21:58 22:34
Barcelona UEVIC 6:27 0:22 2:06 1:05 0:43 0:42 2:22 1:29 1:50 2:59 1:53 0:36

23:17 24:27 25:07 25:55 28:01 29:50 37:26 38:34 41:04 41:31 41:34
0:43 1:10 0:40 0:48 2:06 1:49 7:36 1:08 2:30 0:27 0:03
9:35 27:22
*32 *58
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-E  (20) 4,1 km  140 m 22 C (cont.)

1(50) 2(63) 3(31) 4(64) 5(73) 6(57) 7(40) 8(44) 9(33) 10(62) 11(42) 12(34)
13(43) 14(46) 15(67) 16(36) 17(35) 18(49) 19(38) 20(60) 21(74) 22(200) Meta

274 Benavente Para Álvaro No sale
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO

M-16  (23) 2,2 km  75 m 14 C
1(76) 2(51) 3(63) 4(73) 5(31) 6(40) 7(67) 8(46) 9(35) 10(58) 11(69) 12(48)

13(41) 14(200) Meta

1 199 García Gómez Florencio 12:00 0:19 0:46 1:25 2:42 3:11 4:29 6:02 6:43 7:32 7:54 10:22 10:51
Albacete GODIH 0:19 0:27 0:39 1:17 0:29 1:18 1:33 0:41 0:49 0:22 2:28 0:29

11:31 11:59 12:00
0:40 0:28 0:01

2 333 Ferrando Galán Pablo 12:25 0:22 0:48 1:13 2:36 3:06 4:26 6:37 7:16 8:06 8:24 10:41 11:12
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:22 0:26 0:25 1:23 0:30 1:20 2:11 0:39 0:50 0:18 2:17 0:31

11:56 12:23 12:25
0:44 0:27 0:02

3 208 Villar Górriz José Antonio 12:51 0:32 1:03 1:28 2:44 3:17 4:46 6:23 7:08 8:00 8:19 11:05 11:38
Albacete GODIH 0:32 0:31 0:25 1:16 0:33 1:29 1:37 0:45 0:52 0:19 2:46 0:33

12:21 12:51 12:51
0:43 0:30 0:00

4 152 Moriñigo Álvarez Pablo 13:35 0:23 0:55 1:23 2:56 3:32 5:10 6:44 7:30 8:36 9:02 11:41 12:19
Valladolid COV 0:23 0:32 0:28 1:33 0:36 1:38 1:34 0:46 1:06 0:26 2:39 0:38

13:04 13:34 13:35
0:45 0:30 0:01

5 158 Valentín Barrio Andrés 13:41 0:24 0:53 1:32 2:56 3:29 4:59 6:44 7:31 8:28 8:54 11:38 12:17
Valladolid COV 0:24 0:29 0:39 1:24 0:33 1:30 1:45 0:47 0:57 0:26 2:44 0:39

13:09 13:39 13:41
0:52 0:30 0:02

6 338 González Peña Aaron 13:45 0:24 1:05 1:36 3:03 3:35 5:03 7:17 8:08 8:53 9:19 11:53 12:28
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:24 0:41 0:31 1:27 0:32 1:28 2:14 0:51 0:45 0:26 2:34 0:35

13:12 13:44 13:45
0:44 0:32 0:01

7 61 Bernabeu Carbonell Marcos 13:48 0:22 0:48 1:10 2:41 3:49 5:09 7:11 7:56 9:18 9:35 11:59 12:31
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 0:22 0:26 0:22 1:31 1:08 1:20 2:02 0:45 1:22 0:17 2:24 0:32

13:18 13:47 13:48 3:22
0:47 0:29 0:01 *69

8 200 García Jiménez Javier 13:50 0:25 0:52 1:49 3:19 3:55 5:17 7:07 7:55 8:49 9:08 11:50 12:29
Albacete GODIH 0:25 0:27 0:57 1:30 0:36 1:22 1:50 0:48 0:54 0:19 2:42 0:39

13:19 13:49 13:50
0:50 0:30 0:01

9 219 Saz Roba Manuel 15:02 0:31 0:58 1:26 2:53 3:29 5:24 7:35 8:28 9:47 10:23 13:02 13:47
Zaragoza IBÓN 0:31 0:27 0:28 1:27 0:36 1:55 2:11 0:53 1:19 0:36 2:39 0:45

14:31 15:01 15:02
0:44 0:30 0:01

10 345 Ramiro Martín Carlos 15:28 0:26 1:26 1:59 3:31 4:05 5:57 7:41 9:24 10:24 10:50 13:33 14:12
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:26 1:00 0:33 1:32 0:34 1:52 1:44 1:43 1:00 0:26 2:43 0:39

14:57 15:27 15:28
0:45 0:30 0:01

11 234 Amor Pérez Jose Antonio 16:32 0:36 1:04 2:31 4:02 4:37 6:23 8:02 8:56 11:27 11:42 14:29 15:14
Murcia LORCA-O 0:36 0:28 1:27 1:31 0:35 1:46 1:39 0:54 2:31 0:15 2:47 0:45

16:01 16:30 16:32
0:47 0:29 0:02

12 236 Elías Sánchez José Luis 17:56 0:23 0:52 3:42 5:23 6:14 8:06 10:21 11:15 12:47 13:13 15:51 16:27
Murcia LORCA-O 0:23 0:29 2:50 1:41 0:51 1:52 2:15 0:54 1:32 0:26 2:38 0:36

17:19 17:54 17:56
0:52 0:35 0:02

13 242 López Plazas César 18:15 1:28 1:58 3:05 4:50 5:57 7:56 9:47 10:36 12:14 12:35 16:07 16:42
Murcia LORCA-O 1:28 0:30 1:07 1:45 1:07 1:59 1:51 0:49 1:38 0:21 3:32 0:35

17:35 18:13 18:15
0:53 0:38 0:02

14 192 Casado Gómez Diego 18:41 0:25 0:54 1:46 3:28 4:05 6:09 9:22 10:25 11:34 12:05 14:55 15:33
Madrid GOCAN 0:25 0:29 0:52 1:42 0:37 2:04 3:13 1:03 1:09 0:31 2:50 0:38

17:51 18:39 18:41
2:18 0:48 0:02

15 342 Martínez Soriano Alvaro 19:08 0:35 1:12 1:42 3:19 3:55 5:33 10:58 11:54 13:16 13:56 16:55 17:36
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:35 0:37 0:30 1:37 0:36 1:38 5:25 0:56 1:22 0:40 2:59 0:41

18:36 19:06 19:08
1:00 0:30 0:02

16 403 Borisov Makar 19:11 0:27 1:01 1:35 3:27 4:14 6:09 8:36 9:46 11:38 12:14 16:20 17:13
Alicante VILLENA-O 0:27 0:34 0:34 1:52 0:47 1:55 2:27 1:10 1:52 0:36 4:06 0:53

18:22 19:09 19:11
1:09 0:47 0:02

17 241 Guijarro Llamas Iván 20:57 0:28 1:15 3:39 5:39 6:29 8:23 11:19 12:08 13:14 13:40 18:30 19:17
Murcia LORCA-O 0:28 0:47 2:24 2:00 0:50 1:54 2:56 0:49 1:06 0:26 4:50 0:47

20:16 20:55 20:57
0:59 0:39 0:02

18 218 Saz Basanta Javier 21:37 0:56 1:35 2:11 4:06 4:53 7:07 11:06 12:19 14:16 15:06 18:49 19:42
Zaragoza IBÓN 0:56 0:39 0:36 1:55 0:47 2:14 3:59 1:13 1:57 0:50 3:43 0:53

20:48 21:35 21:37
1:06 0:47 0:02
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-16  (23) 2,2 km  75 m 14 C (cont.)

1(76) 2(51) 3(63) 4(73) 5(31) 6(40) 7(67) 8(46) 9(35) 10(58) 11(69) 12(48)
13(41) 14(200) Meta

19 360 Martinez Barcelo Manuel 22:39 0:27 1:04 1:34 3:35 4:53 7:12 13:08 14:17 15:58 16:27 19:55 20:52
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:27 0:37 0:30 2:01 1:18 2:19 5:56 1:09 1:41 0:29 3:28 0:57

21:57 22:36 22:39
1:05 0:39 0:03

20 148 Carralero Lanchares Pablo 23:35 0:30 1:01 4:34 6:20 7:16 9:48 11:54 12:58 14:09 14:48 20:54 21:39
Valladolid COV 0:30 0:31 3:33 1:46 0:56 2:32 2:06 1:04 1:11 0:39 6:06 0:45

22:47 23:34 23:35
1:08 0:47 0:01

306 Sanchís Pont Hector  en tarj. 0:22 0:47 2:27 4:14 4:49 6:21 8:09 ----- 12:40 13:03 15:59 16:29
Alicante SANT JOAN 0:22 0:25 1:40 1:47 0:35 1:32 1:48 4:31 0:23 2:56 0:30

17:18 17:49 17:51 11:11
0:49 0:31 0:02 *43

295 Escribano Zamora Julian No sale
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE

157 Tribiño Cordal Pablo No sale
Valladolid COV

M-20A  (19) 3,4 km  120 m 19 C
1(72) 2(50) 3(73) 4(31) 5(77) 6(71) 7(42) 8(34) 9(66) 10(75) 11(67) 12(59)

13(70) 14(44) 15(39) 16(40) 17(57) 18(51) 19(200) Meta

1 144 Milvaques Casadó Luis 16:46 0:38 0:54 2:20 2:52 4:23 5:38 7:12 7:36 7:52 8:47 9:30 9:45
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 0:38 0:16 1:26 0:32 1:31 1:15 1:34 0:24 0:16 0:55 0:43 0:15

11:20 12:03 12:39 13:36 15:15 16:18 16:45 16:46
1:35 0:43 0:36 0:57 1:39 1:03 0:27 0:01

2 191 Casado Gómez Álvaro 17:57 0:41 1:00 2:35 3:13 4:57 6:23 7:56 8:23 8:48 9:46 10:34 10:48
Madrid GOCAN 0:41 0:19 1:35 0:38 1:44 1:26 1:33 0:27 0:25 0:58 0:48 0:14

12:18 12:59 13:38 14:28 16:20 17:28 17:55 17:57
1:30 0:41 0:39 0:50 1:52 1:08 0:27 0:02

3 222 Fernández Cascales Pablo 18:12 0:38 0:56 2:43 3:12 4:46 6:45 8:07 8:33 8:53 9:46 10:29 10:48
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 0:38 0:18 1:47 0:29 1:34 1:59 1:22 0:26 0:20 0:53 0:43 0:19

12:38 13:19 14:00 14:48 16:38 17:44 18:11 18:12
1:50 0:41 0:41 0:48 1:50 1:06 0:27 0:01

4 270 Rodríguez Corrochano Jesús 18:34 0:39 0:57 2:27 2:57 4:50 6:26 8:05 8:30 8:57 9:57 10:45 11:00
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 0:39 0:18 1:30 0:30 1:53 1:36 1:39 0:25 0:27 1:00 0:48 0:15

12:42 13:31 14:11 15:04 16:50 18:03 18:33 18:34
1:42 0:49 0:40 0:53 1:46 1:13 0:30 0:01

5 253 Sanz Alejandre Juan 18:58 0:38 0:59 2:43 3:13 4:57 6:24 8:12 8:45 9:06 10:16 11:10 11:30
Córdoba LOS CALIFAS 0:38 0:21 1:44 0:30 1:44 1:27 1:48 0:33 0:21 1:10 0:54 0:20

13:07 13:52 14:32 15:26 17:12 18:23 18:58 18:58
1:37 0:45 0:40 0:54 1:46 1:11 0:35 0:00

6 24 Oliveras Ferrer Sergi 19:01 0:38 0:54 2:36 3:06 4:59 6:33 8:11 8:39 9:11 10:08 10:56 11:12
Girona ALIGOTS 0:38 0:16 1:42 0:30 1:53 1:34 1:38 0:28 0:32 0:57 0:48 0:16

12:59 13:41 14:27 15:21 17:15 18:28 19:00 19:01
1:47 0:42 0:46 0:54 1:54 1:13 0:32 0:01

7 16 Rojas Jiménez David 19:14 0:37 0:53 2:22 2:49 5:18 6:45 8:23 8:59 9:26 10:23 11:30 11:47
Madrid ALABARDA-O 0:37 0:16 1:29 0:27 2:29 1:27 1:38 0:36 0:27 0:57 1:07 0:17

13:31 14:19 15:03 15:51 17:39 18:47 19:13 19:14 3:22 11:07
1:44 0:48 0:44 0:48 1:48 1:08 0:26 0:01 *57 *59

8 135 Stangegaard Pérez Pedro 19:38 0:37 0:54 2:28 3:01 4:57 6:26 8:20 8:49 9:13 10:18 11:12 11:30
Málaga COMA 0:37 0:17 1:34 0:33 1:56 1:29 1:54 0:29 0:24 1:05 0:54 0:18

13:15 14:05 14:42 15:42 17:52 19:06 19:37 19:38
1:45 0:50 0:37 1:00 2:10 1:14 0:31 0:01

9 17 Cornejo García Juan 19:39 1:00 1:18 2:54 3:26 5:06 6:38 8:23 8:56 9:21 10:30 11:25 11:42
León ALCON 1:00 0:18 1:36 0:32 1:40 1:32 1:45 0:33 0:25 1:09 0:55 0:17

13:33 14:19 14:57 15:56 17:51 19:08 19:37 19:39
1:51 0:46 0:38 0:59 1:55 1:17 0:29 0:02

10 293 Herrero Gómez Abel 20:46 0:41 0:58 2:34 3:05 4:59 7:12 8:53 9:21 9:46 10:47 11:57 12:14
Palencia ORCA 0:41 0:17 1:36 0:31 1:54 2:13 1:41 0:28 0:25 1:01 1:10 0:17

14:03 14:50 15:32 16:41 18:52 20:15 20:45 20:46 6:42
1:49 0:47 0:42 1:09 2:11 1:23 0:30 0:01 *35

11 155 Pivovarov Kirill 20:50 0:35 0:53 2:11 2:38 4:16 6:16 8:26 8:53 9:16 10:13 11:03 11:20
Valladolid COV 0:35 0:18 1:18 0:27 1:38 2:00 2:10 0:27 0:23 0:57 0:50 0:17

13:21 14:08 14:46 15:39 18:48 19:54 20:48 20:50
2:01 0:47 0:38 0:53 3:09 1:06 0:54 0:02

12 82 Canosa Vidal Pol 21:27 0:39 0:57 2:34 3:06 5:02 7:09 9:14 9:40 10:12 11:15 12:35 12:51
Barcelona COC 0:39 0:18 1:37 0:32 1:56 2:07 2:05 0:26 0:32 1:03 1:20 0:16

14:55 15:44 16:23 17:23 19:35 20:52 21:27 21:27
2:04 0:49 0:39 1:00 2:12 1:17 0:35 0:00

13 351 Tordera Moreno-Tomé Jaime 22:33 0:42 1:00 2:33 3:11 5:23 7:22 9:40 10:18 10:49 11:54 13:15 13:35
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:42 0:18 1:33 0:38 2:12 1:59 2:18 0:38 0:31 1:05 1:21 0:20

15:25 16:21 17:15 18:15 20:32 21:55 22:30 22:33
1:50 0:56 0:54 1:00 2:17 1:23 0:35 0:03

14 179 De La Pascua Aragón Pablo 23:18 0:42 1:01 2:51 3:24 5:25 7:23 9:51 10:23 10:45 11:54 13:23 13:40
Cádiz FUNDI-O 0:42 0:19 1:50 0:33 2:01 1:58 2:28 0:32 0:22 1:09 1:29 0:17

15:52 16:41 17:44 18:47 21:07 22:36 23:16 23:18
2:12 0:49 1:03 1:03 2:20 1:29 0:40 0:02



SPRINT BURGOHONDO dom 02/04/2017 15:14
Parciales Página 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-20A  (19) 3,4 km  120 m 19 C (cont.)

1(72) 2(50) 3(73) 4(31) 5(77) 6(71) 7(42) 8(34) 9(66) 10(75) 11(67) 12(59)
13(70) 14(44) 15(39) 16(40) 17(57) 18(51) 19(200) Meta

15 18 Fidalgo Casares Darío 25:03 0:44 1:05 2:52 3:30 5:37 8:00 11:11 12:11 12:46 14:09 15:07 15:33
León ALCON 0:44 0:21 1:47 0:38 2:07 2:23 3:11 1:00 0:35 1:23 0:58 0:26

17:27 18:18 19:07 20:10 23:02 24:28 25:00 25:03
1:54 0:51 0:49 1:03 2:52 1:26 0:32 0:03

358 López Cortijos Antonio Jesús  en tarj. 0:38 0:58 2:57 3:33 5:24 6:58 8:51 9:17 9:39 10:51 11:54 12:11
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:38 0:20 1:59 0:36 1:51 1:34 1:53 0:26 0:22 1:12 1:03 0:17

----- ----- 14:01 14:56 16:53 18:04 18:34 18:35
1:50 0:55 1:57 1:11 0:30 0:01

123 Carrera Cuenca Iván  en tarj. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 23:22 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Málaga COMA 23:22

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 30:22 30:24 1:10 1:54 4:10
7:00 0:02 *52 *63 *64

5:24 5:56 7:10 9:41 11:00 16:55 17:46 18:32 19:17 20:50 21:25 26:07
*69 *57 *65 *44 *39 *42 *34 *43 *75 *67 *59 *45

28:25 29:42
*48 *41

22 Lobato Martínez Oscar No sale
León ALCON

106 Sanjuán Juan Raúl No sale
Alicante COLIVENC

M-35A  (19) 3,1 km  110 m 19 C
1(52) 2(63) 3(64) 4(69) 5(57) 6(65) 7(44) 8(39) 9(42) 10(34) 11(43) 12(75)

13(67) 14(59) 15(71) 16(45) 17(48) 18(41) 19(200) Meta

1 276 Rol Rúa Juan Carlos 17:32 0:36 1:09 2:41 3:26 3:47 4:29 5:53 6:27 9:16 9:41 10:17 10:48
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 0:36 0:33 1:32 0:45 0:21 0:42 1:24 0:34 2:49 0:25 0:36 0:31

11:46 12:03 13:06 14:47 16:19 17:02 17:30 17:32
0:58 0:17 1:03 1:41 1:32 0:43 0:28 0:02

2 15 Garrido De La Torre Israel 18:31 0:39 1:51 3:23 4:09 4:34 5:29 6:53 7:29 9:55 10:40 11:14 11:44
Madrid ALABARDA-O 0:39 1:12 1:32 0:46 0:25 0:55 1:24 0:36 2:26 0:45 0:34 0:30

12:25 12:40 13:49 15:24 17:17 18:00 18:29 18:31
0:41 0:15 1:09 1:35 1:53 0:43 0:29 0:02

3 223 García Wolfrum Alejandro 18:33 0:42 1:16 2:51 3:36 4:00 4:53 6:26 7:04 9:48 10:19 10:58 11:30
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 0:42 0:34 1:35 0:45 0:24 0:53 1:33 0:38 2:44 0:31 0:39 0:32

12:21 12:47 13:47 15:34 17:09 17:53 18:31 18:33
0:51 0:26 1:00 1:47 1:35 0:44 0:38 0:02

4 71 Canudas Velilla Aleix 18:43 0:31 1:05 2:49 3:45 4:51 5:33 7:04 7:44 10:19 10:51 11:29 11:58
Barcelona COB 0:31 0:34 1:44 0:56 1:06 0:42 1:31 0:40 2:35 0:32 0:38 0:29

12:44 13:00 14:16 15:50 17:24 18:11 18:42 18:43
0:46 0:16 1:16 1:34 1:34 0:47 0:31 0:01

5 2 Manuel Ruiz Juan 19:24 0:31 1:03 2:34 3:14 3:37 4:22 5:54 6:29 9:04 9:31 11:25 11:55
Castellón ADCON 0:31 0:32 1:31 0:40 0:23 0:45 1:32 0:35 2:35 0:27 1:54 0:30

12:48 13:05 14:15 16:12 18:01 18:48 19:21 19:24
0:53 0:17 1:10 1:57 1:49 0:47 0:33 0:03

6 119 Oliver Sáez Jesus 21:15 0:55 1:31 3:50 4:34 4:58 5:49 7:28 8:11 12:07 12:33 13:16 13:56
Madrid COLMENAR 0:55 0:36 2:19 0:44 0:24 0:51 1:39 0:43 3:56 0:26 0:43 0:40

15:01 15:18 16:27 18:10 19:55 20:41 21:14 21:15
1:05 0:17 1:09 1:43 1:45 0:46 0:33 0:01

7 117 Lopez Martin Diego 21:35 0:38 1:16 3:11 4:03 4:26 5:20 6:50 7:39 10:40 11:16 12:02 12:35
Madrid COLMENAR 0:38 0:38 1:55 0:52 0:23 0:54 1:30 0:49 3:01 0:36 0:46 0:33

13:30 13:45 15:34 17:37 20:19 21:02 21:33 21:35
0:55 0:15 1:49 2:03 2:42 0:43 0:31 0:02

8 384 Montiel Bonmatí Javier 21:50 0:52 1:36 3:34 4:17 4:42 5:34 7:14 8:18 11:29 12:04 12:48 13:33
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE 0:52 0:44 1:58 0:43 0:25 0:52 1:40 1:04 3:11 0:35 0:44 0:45

14:30 14:46 16:10 18:40 20:33 21:20 21:49 21:50
0:57 0:16 1:24 2:30 1:53 0:47 0:29 0:01

9 113 Diaz Bes Jorge 24:13 1:02 1:42 3:33 4:36 5:04 6:01 8:00 8:50 12:21 13:08 14:07 14:47
Madrid COLMENAR 1:02 0:40 1:51 1:03 0:28 0:57 1:59 0:50 3:31 0:47 0:59 0:40

15:51 16:11 17:35 19:39 22:47 23:38 24:12 24:13
1:04 0:20 1:24 2:04 3:08 0:51 0:34 0:01

10 51 Corvo Weinbach Nicolás 25:55 0:51 1:29 3:49 5:00 5:30 6:30 8:34 9:19 12:39 13:21 14:50 15:31
Navarra CDNAVARRA 0:51 0:38 2:20 1:11 0:30 1:00 2:04 0:45 3:20 0:42 1:29 0:41

16:51 17:11 18:54 21:19 23:59 25:01 25:53 25:55
1:20 0:20 1:43 2:25 2:40 1:02 0:52 0:02

11 52 Ozcoidi Arizmendi Mikel 26:08 0:51 1:39 4:46 6:03 6:37 7:47 9:59 10:52 14:33 15:13 16:09 16:53
Navarra CDNAVARRA 0:51 0:48 3:07 1:17 0:34 1:10 2:12 0:53 3:41 0:40 0:56 0:44

17:59 18:19 19:47 22:03 24:27 25:23 26:04 26:08
1:06 0:20 1:28 2:16 2:24 0:56 0:41 0:04

12 34 Varela Varela Francisco Xosé 27:03 0:54 1:34 3:44 4:55 5:24 6:22 8:22 9:18 13:06 13:51 14:52 15:49
Pontevedra AROMON 0:54 0:40 2:10 1:11 0:29 0:58 2:00 0:56 3:48 0:45 1:01 0:57

17:12 17:35 19:12 21:48 25:07 26:09 26:55 27:03
1:23 0:23 1:37 2:36 3:19 1:02 0:46 0:08

13 100 Giner Mira Ismael 39:47 1:18 3:54 8:38 9:22 10:10 11:40 14:51 16:09 22:34 23:38 25:27 26:19
Alicante COLIVENC 1:18 2:36 4:44 0:44 0:48 1:30 3:11 1:18 6:25 1:04 1:49 0:52

27:56 28:19 31:04 33:27 37:57 39:03 39:44 39:47
1:37 0:23 2:45 2:23 4:30 1:06 0:41 0:03
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-35A  (19) 3,1 km  110 m 19 C (cont.)

1(52) 2(63) 3(64) 4(69) 5(57) 6(65) 7(44) 8(39) 9(42) 10(34) 11(43) 12(75)
13(67) 14(59) 15(71) 16(45) 17(48) 18(41) 19(200) Meta

14 379 Crespo Asunción Rafael 40:46 1:18 2:03 5:44 6:44 7:15 8:26 12:02 13:07 23:04 23:54 25:04 25:45
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE 1:18 0:45 3:41 1:00 0:31 1:11 3:36 1:05 9:57 0:50 1:10 0:41

27:37 28:14 31:44 35:28 38:27 39:37 40:43 40:46
1:52 0:37 3:30 3:44 2:59 1:10 1:06 0:03

165 Alonso Regidor Pablo  en tarj. 0:34 1:13 2:49 3:30 3:51 ----- 6:07 6:40 10:02 10:26 11:02 11:30
Madrid ENTREBALIZAS 0:34 0:39 1:36 0:41 0:21 2:16 0:33 3:22 0:24 0:36 0:28

12:16 12:31 13:29 ----- 16:34 17:15 17:44 17:45 4:22 14:52
0:46 0:15 0:58 3:05 0:41 0:29 0:01 *56 *40

294 Díaz González Manuel No sale
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE

118 Martinez Oliver Luis No sale
Madrid COLMENAR

213 Manget Velasco Chema No sale
Madrid IBERIA

252 Yovkov Nikolov Todor No sale
Madrid LOS ANGELES

M-50  (26) 2,2 km  75 m 14 C
1(76) 2(51) 3(63) 4(73) 5(31) 6(40) 7(67) 8(46) 9(35) 10(58) 11(69) 12(48)

13(41) 14(200) Meta

1 221 Caraça-Valente Hernández Juan Pe 13:57 0:25 0:50 1:19 2:47 3:17 4:46 7:03 7:49 8:42 9:31 12:07 12:38
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 0:25 0:25 0:29 1:28 0:30 1:29 2:17 0:46 0:53 0:49 2:36 0:31

13:22 13:55 13:57
0:44 0:33 0:02

2 287 Pozo Ortiz Juan 14:47 0:28 1:01 2:07 3:40 4:18 6:01 7:47 8:52 9:41 10:16 12:52 13:29
Madrid O-GETAFE 0:28 0:33 1:06 1:33 0:38 1:43 1:46 1:05 0:49 0:35 2:36 0:37

14:13 14:46 14:47
0:44 0:33 0:01

3 224 García-Catalan Simon Ramon 15:08 0:31 0:56 1:21 2:45 3:16 5:03 7:51 8:35 10:14 10:42 13:20 13:55
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 0:31 0:25 0:25 1:24 0:31 1:47 2:48 0:44 1:39 0:28 2:38 0:35

14:37 15:07 15:08 6:37
0:42 0:30 0:01 *46

4 134 Stangegaard Bjergby Martin 15:17 0:28 1:01 2:12 4:03 4:43 6:14 7:59 8:52 9:48 10:20 13:19 13:55
Málaga COMA 0:28 0:33 1:11 1:51 0:40 1:31 1:45 0:53 0:56 0:32 2:59 0:36

14:44 15:15 15:17 3:09
0:49 0:31 0:02 *56

5 10 Ramos Román José Ángel 15:59 0:29 1:01 1:31 3:16 4:00 5:40 7:34 8:56 9:49 10:50 13:56 14:33
Sevilla ADOL 0:29 0:32 0:30 1:45 0:44 1:40 1:54 1:22 0:53 1:01 3:06 0:37

15:22 15:57 15:59
0:49 0:35 0:02

6 3 Durán Oña Juan José 16:00 0:29 0:58 1:33 3:06 3:46 5:32 7:33 8:27 10:12 10:46 13:58 14:38
Sevilla ADOL 0:29 0:29 0:35 1:33 0:40 1:46 2:01 0:54 1:45 0:34 3:12 0:40

15:24 15:58 16:00
0:46 0:34 0:02

7 133 Ross James 16:11 0:25 0:51 2:13 3:52 4:29 6:08 7:54 8:41 10:05 10:30 13:59 14:40
Málaga COMA 0:25 0:26 1:22 1:39 0:37 1:39 1:46 0:47 1:24 0:25 3:29 0:41

15:29 16:08 16:11
0:49 0:39 0:03

8 323 Gil Mediavilla Teófilo 16:40 0:24 0:50 1:33 3:01 3:42 5:44 8:29 9:24 10:32 11:01 14:30 15:08
Burgos TJALVE 0:24 0:26 0:43 1:28 0:41 2:02 2:45 0:55 1:08 0:29 3:29 0:38

16:01 16:38 16:40
0:53 0:37 0:02

9 141 Claramunt Pedrón Luis 17:08 0:36 1:22 1:53 3:50 4:30 6:32 8:36 9:45 11:04 11:46 14:58 15:35
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 0:36 0:46 0:31 1:57 0:40 2:02 2:04 1:09 1:19 0:42 3:12 0:37

16:29 17:05 17:08
0:54 0:36 0:03

10 58 Lasso Frías Juan Manuel 17:13 0:27 1:11 1:43 3:31 4:13 6:08 8:19 9:28 10:52 11:30 14:50 15:33
Valladolid CDP-O 0:27 0:44 0:32 1:48 0:42 1:55 2:11 1:09 1:24 0:38 3:20 0:43

16:28 17:09 17:13
0:55 0:41 0:04

11 84 Illa Gay Ramon 17:22 0:38 1:31 3:10 4:39 5:14 7:15 9:05 10:00 11:23 12:36 15:11 15:52
Barcelona COC 0:38 0:53 1:39 1:29 0:35 2:01 1:50 0:55 1:23 1:13 2:35 0:41

16:49 17:20 17:22
0:57 0:31 0:02

12 305 Álvarez Berruezo Miguel 17:23 0:30 1:07 1:55 3:40 4:17 6:06 7:56 10:03 11:03 12:11 15:18 15:58
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 0:30 0:37 0:48 1:45 0:37 1:49 1:50 2:07 1:00 1:08 3:07 0:40

16:48 17:20 17:23
0:50 0:32 0:03

13 353 Barceló Otalora Fermín 18:15 0:33 1:25 1:53 3:37 4:12 6:06 10:43 11:42 12:37 13:07 16:06 16:44
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:33 0:52 0:28 1:44 0:35 1:54 4:37 0:59 0:55 0:30 2:59 0:38

17:37 18:12 18:15
0:53 0:35 0:03

14 161 Rodríguez Enrique Remigio 18:22 0:39 1:16 1:54 3:56 4:34 6:49 9:03 10:06 11:34 12:08 15:39 16:29
Salamanca CRO 0:39 0:37 0:38 2:02 0:38 2:15 2:14 1:03 1:28 0:34 3:31 0:50

17:31 18:16 18:22
1:02 0:45 0:06
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-50  (26) 2,2 km  75 m 14 C (cont.)

1(76) 2(51) 3(63) 4(73) 5(31) 6(40) 7(67) 8(46) 9(35) 10(58) 11(69) 12(48)
13(41) 14(200) Meta

15 227 Jiménez Romero Jesús 18:23 0:35 1:13 1:47 3:43 4:38 6:35 8:57 9:56 11:56 12:28 16:08 16:51
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 0:35 0:38 0:34 1:56 0:55 1:57 2:22 0:59 2:00 0:32 3:40 0:43

17:44 18:21 18:23
0:53 0:37 0:02

16 40 Montes Marcos Roberto 19:07 0:39 1:16 4:10 5:36 6:11 7:52 11:13 12:09 13:02 13:35 16:18 16:53
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM 0:39 0:37 2:54 1:26 0:35 1:41 3:21 0:56 0:53 0:33 2:43 0:35

18:23 19:04 19:07
1:30 0:41 0:03

17 127 López Pérez Juan Antonio 19:30 0:36 1:13 2:27 4:35 5:25 7:31 10:02 11:11 12:29 12:55 16:48 17:44
Málaga COMA 0:36 0:37 1:14 2:08 0:50 2:06 2:31 1:09 1:18 0:26 3:53 0:56

18:42 19:27 19:30
0:58 0:45 0:03

18 263 Prieto García José Manuel 20:00 0:28 1:11 1:48 3:51 4:40 6:48 9:45 10:55 12:44 13:24 17:26 18:14
Madrid MALARRUTA 0:28 0:43 0:37 2:03 0:49 2:08 2:57 1:10 1:49 0:40 4:02 0:48

19:15 19:58 20:00
1:01 0:43 0:02

19 311 Saz Alcubierre Luis Fernando 21:05 0:43 1:28 2:41 4:45 5:37 7:56 10:24 11:35 13:44 14:22 18:12 19:14
Madrid SOTOBOSQUE 0:43 0:45 1:13 2:04 0:52 2:19 2:28 1:11 2:09 0:38 3:50 1:02

20:20 21:02 21:05
1:06 0:42 0:03

20 368 Armengol Martinez Jordi 22:00 0:34 1:57 2:44 4:37 5:18 7:30 12:15 13:13 14:33 15:07 19:23 20:05
Barcelona UEVIC 0:34 1:23 0:47 1:53 0:41 2:12 4:45 0:58 1:20 0:34 4:16 0:42

21:02 21:58 22:00
0:57 0:56 0:02

21 20 Fidalgo Fuertes Emiliano 22:39 0:32 1:34 4:08 7:40 8:23 10:25 12:59 14:01 15:26 16:00 19:49 20:37
León ALCON 0:32 1:02 2:34 3:32 0:43 2:02 2:34 1:02 1:25 0:34 3:49 0:48

21:41 22:18 22:39
1:04 0:37 0:21

22 112 Cermeño Hernández José Manuel 22:40 0:44 1:18 1:55 3:53 4:37 6:47 13:11 14:19 15:48 16:20 20:15 20:57
Madrid COLMENAR 0:44 0:34 0:37 1:58 0:44 2:10 6:24 1:08 1:29 0:32 3:55 0:42

22:01 22:39 22:40
1:04 0:38 0:01

23 87 Carrón De La Calle Ángel 23:41 0:33 1:04 3:17 5:38 6:17 8:55 14:56 15:59 17:28 18:08 21:13 21:59
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 0:33 0:31 2:13 2:21 0:39 2:38 6:01 1:03 1:29 0:40 3:05 0:46

22:57 23:37 23:41 13:55
0:58 0:40 0:04 *59

70 Checa Blas Fernando No sale
Álava COAraba

215 Millán Cases Fernando No sale
Zaragoza IBÓN

308 Bourbousson Claude Gerard No sale
Valencia SIMEPIERDO

F-E  (12) 3,0 km  110 m 21 C
1(52) 2(63) 3(31) 4(49) 5(44) 6(39) 7(37) 8(33) 9(62) 10(34) 11(66) 12(43)

13(67) 14(58) 15(45) 16(57) 17(73) 18(56) 19(41) 20(51) 21(200) Meta

1 97 Feliciano Sanjuán Violeta 20:11 0:34 1:07 3:08 4:44 5:16 6:02 6:49 7:43 8:55 10:43 11:30 12:08
Alicante COLIVENC 0:34 0:33 2:01 1:36 0:32 0:46 0:47 0:54 1:12 1:48 0:47 0:38

13:14 14:47 15:50 17:32 18:03 18:35 19:18 19:39 20:09 20:11
1:06 1:33 1:03 1:42 0:31 0:32 0:43 0:21 0:30 0:02

2 73 Gil Brotons Amparo 21:36 0:53 1:32 3:47 5:07 5:42 6:22 7:10 8:28 9:58 11:52 12:22 13:01
Barcelona COB 0:53 0:39 2:15 1:20 0:35 0:40 0:48 1:18 1:30 1:54 0:30 0:39

14:13 15:40 16:52 18:44 19:19 19:50 20:38 21:04 21:35 21:36
1:12 1:27 1:12 1:52 0:35 0:31 0:48 0:26 0:31 0:01

3 95 Camarasa Pérez Ana 23:10 0:35 1:11 3:08 4:51 5:23 6:16 7:14 8:48 10:19 12:18 13:20 13:54
Alicante COLIVENC 0:35 0:36 1:57 1:43 0:32 0:53 0:58 1:34 1:31 1:59 1:02 0:34

15:03 16:46 17:56 19:41 20:15 20:51 21:39 22:39 23:09 23:10
1:09 1:43 1:10 1:45 0:34 0:36 0:48 1:00 0:30 0:01

4 76 Serra Sala Laura 23:23 0:55 1:46 4:00 5:41 6:26 7:12 7:57 9:11 10:13 12:00 12:36 13:20
Barcelona COB 0:55 0:51 2:14 1:41 0:45 0:46 0:45 1:14 1:02 1:47 0:36 0:44

14:35 16:27 18:04 20:21 20:59 21:30 22:23 22:50 23:22 23:23
1:15 1:52 1:37 2:17 0:38 0:31 0:53 0:27 0:32 0:01

5 401 Guijo Alonso Marta 23:53 0:35 1:10 3:14 4:55 5:28 6:13 7:11 8:15 9:32 12:52 13:29 14:08
Cáceres VIA PLATA 0:35 0:35 2:04 1:41 0:33 0:45 0:58 1:04 1:17 3:20 0:37 0:39

15:30 17:18 18:36 20:46 21:23 22:05 22:51 23:15 23:51 23:53
1:22 1:48 1:18 2:10 0:37 0:42 0:46 0:24 0:36 0:02

6 176 Moreno Zúñiga Guadalupe 24:29 1:47 2:31 4:52 6:37 7:20 8:09 9:05 10:09 11:03 12:59 13:32 14:11
Toledo ESCONDITE-T 1:47 0:44 2:21 1:45 0:43 0:49 0:56 1:04 0:54 1:56 0:33 0:39

15:17 17:16 18:29 20:30 21:39 22:16 23:02 23:50 24:27 24:29
1:06 1:59 1:13 2:01 1:09 0:37 0:46 0:48 0:37 0:02

7 175 Martín García Rosa 24:37 1:02 1:50 4:11 6:15 6:52 7:40 8:55 9:57 11:04 13:15 13:57 14:35
Toledo ESCONDITE-T 1:02 0:48 2:21 2:04 0:37 0:48 1:15 1:02 1:07 2:11 0:42 0:38

15:56 17:42 19:02 21:06 21:44 22:28 23:19 23:43 24:34 24:37
1:21 1:46 1:20 2:04 0:38 0:44 0:51 0:24 0:51 0:03
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-E  (12) 3,0 km  110 m 21 C (cont.)

1(52) 2(63) 3(31) 4(49) 5(44) 6(39) 7(37) 8(33) 9(62) 10(34) 11(66) 12(43)
13(67) 14(58) 15(45) 16(57) 17(73) 18(56) 19(41) 20(51) 21(200) Meta

8 47 Poveda Navarro Ana Rosa 27:03 1:30 2:04 4:16 7:35 8:18 9:08 10:10 11:18 13:07 15:19 16:47 17:24
Murcia CALASPARRA-O 1:30 0:34 2:12 3:19 0:43 0:50 1:02 1:08 1:49 2:12 1:28 0:37

18:43 20:31 21:44 23:46 24:25 25:05 25:54 26:25 27:01 27:03
1:19 1:48 1:13 2:02 0:39 0:40 0:49 0:31 0:36 0:02

9 300 Juan Suárez Lidia 27:10 1:28 2:24 4:53 6:44 7:23 8:33 9:49 11:10 13:01 15:02 15:36 16:22
Alicante RAIDERMANIA 1:28 0:56 2:29 1:51 0:39 1:10 1:16 1:21 1:51 2:01 0:34 0:46

17:52 19:53 21:18 23:33 24:24 25:04 26:00 26:29 27:07 27:10
1:30 2:01 1:25 2:15 0:51 0:40 0:56 0:29 0:38 0:03

10 86 Alonso Muñoz Lidia 28:09 0:52 1:51 4:07 6:11 6:56 7:52 8:59 10:17 11:20 13:24 14:03 15:04
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 0:52 0:59 2:16 2:04 0:45 0:56 1:07 1:18 1:03 2:04 0:39 1:01

16:18 18:05 19:23 22:14 24:43 25:26 26:14 26:39 28:07 28:09
1:14 1:47 1:18 2:51 2:29 0:43 0:48 0:25 1:28 0:02

454 GURCHENKOVA NATALIA  en tarj. ----- ----- 4:20 ----- 6:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MADRID MAXIMUS 4:20 2:11

11:39 ----- 15:03 17:15 17:53 ----- 19:43 ----- 20:21 20:24 0:31
5:08 3:24 2:12 0:38 1:50 0:38 0:03 *55
1:16 4:59 8:19 9:25 12:10 12:57 18:44
*50 *32 *58 *71 *42 *75 *65

343 Patiño Déniz Carmen No sale
Toledo TOLEDO-O

F-16  (12) 2,1 km  60 m 14 C
1(51) 2(52) 3(63) 4(69) 5(32) 6(40) 7(54) 8(46) 9(58) 10(61) 11(49) 12(48)

13(41) 14(200) Meta

1 180 Madoz de Vidal Ana 14:50 0:30 0:46 1:30 3:20 4:33 5:34 7:11 8:09 9:07 10:44 11:08 13:19
Cádiz FUNDI-O 0:30 0:16 0:44 1:50 1:13 1:01 1:37 0:58 0:58 1:37 0:24 2:11

14:12 14:48 14:50
0:53 0:36 0:02

2 7 Misas Bernardino Lucía 15:11 0:36 0:53 1:33 3:34 4:43 5:44 7:18 8:22 9:18 10:48 11:11 13:39
Sevilla ADOL 0:36 0:17 0:40 2:01 1:09 1:01 1:34 1:04 0:56 1:30 0:23 2:28

14:32 15:09 15:11
0:53 0:37 0:02

3 140 Claramunt Moraga Alicia 16:05 0:34 0:52 1:28 3:21 4:25 5:36 7:25 8:34 10:32 12:03 12:23 14:36
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 0:34 0:18 0:36 1:53 1:04 1:11 1:49 1:09 1:58 1:31 0:20 2:13

15:25 16:04 16:05
0:49 0:39 0:01

4 335 García Megia Laura 19:00 0:30 0:49 1:28 4:21 5:30 6:46 9:13 10:30 11:56 13:44 14:03 17:07
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:30 0:19 0:39 2:53 1:09 1:16 2:27 1:17 1:26 1:48 0:19 3:04

18:17 18:57 19:00
1:10 0:40 0:03

5 336 García Megia Leire 20:15 0:32 0:59 1:45 4:03 6:22 7:45 10:18 11:32 13:01 14:57 15:20 18:32
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:32 0:27 0:46 2:18 2:19 1:23 2:33 1:14 1:29 1:56 0:23 3:12

19:33 20:13 20:15
1:01 0:40 0:02

6 156 Rey Cortés Alba 20:50 1:22 1:39 2:22 5:15 6:48 8:10 10:55 11:54 13:37 15:30 16:02 19:05
Valladolid COV 1:22 0:17 0:43 2:53 1:33 1:22 2:45 0:59 1:43 1:53 0:32 3:03

20:06 20:47 20:50
1:01 0:41 0:03

7 147 Caro-Patón Pérez Ana 22:45 0:38 0:55 1:37 3:28 4:40 5:48 7:31 14:02 16:47 18:23 18:44 21:01
Valladolid COV 0:38 0:17 0:42 1:51 1:12 1:08 1:43 6:31 2:45 1:36 0:21 2:17

22:06 22:43 22:45
1:05 0:37 0:02

8 19 Fidalgo Casares Laura 23:48 0:50 1:17 2:18 5:12 6:50 8:40 11:50 13:24 15:10 17:24 17:51 21:28
León ALCON 0:50 0:27 1:01 2:54 1:38 1:50 3:10 1:34 1:46 2:14 0:27 3:37

22:45 23:41 23:48
1:17 0:56 0:07

9 59 Aparicio Garrigós Marina 24:51 0:48 1:14 2:35 5:44 7:44 9:32 12:17 13:50 15:31 18:00 18:21 22:31
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 0:48 0:26 1:21 3:09 2:00 1:48 2:45 1:33 1:41 2:29 0:21 4:10

23:41 24:47 24:51
1:10 1:06 0:04

10 149 Dorado Valiente Marina 31:57 3:58 5:05 8:37 12:05 13:21 14:36 20:07 21:22 22:43 24:51 25:46 29:40
Valladolid COV 3:58 1:07 3:32 3:28 1:16 1:15 5:31 1:15 1:21 2:08 0:55 3:54

30:57 31:54 31:57
1:17 0:57 0:03

303 Iruzubieta Pinillos Lucía  en tarj. 0:29 1:08 1:49 3:55 5:16 6:26 ----- 9:50 11:09 12:58 13:22 16:23
La Rioja RIOJA-O 0:29 0:39 0:41 2:06 1:21 1:10 3:24 1:19 1:49 0:24 3:01

17:20 17:56 17:59 8:33
0:57 0:36 0:03 *59

275 Losada Moreno Guadalupe No sale
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-20A  (16) 3,0 km  90 m 16 C
1(50) 2(63) 3(73) 4(57) 5(77) 6(75) 7(42) 8(54) 9(58) 10(70) 11(44) 12(39)

13(45) 14(48) 15(41) 16(200) Meta

1 262 Prieto Del Campo María 16:48 0:40 0:53 2:12 2:41 4:41 6:25 8:15 8:37 10:25 11:32 12:16 12:56
Madrid MALARRUTA 0:40 0:13 1:19 0:29 2:00 1:44 1:50 0:22 1:48 1:07 0:44 0:40

13:45 15:27 16:17 16:47 16:48
0:49 1:42 0:50 0:30 0:01

2 288 Pozo Prada Ines 18:22 0:48 1:06 2:41 3:15 5:35 7:54 9:20 9:52 11:23 12:38 13:28 14:10
Madrid O-GETAFE 0:48 0:18 1:35 0:34 2:20 2:19 1:26 0:32 1:31 1:15 0:50 0:42

15:07 16:57 17:46 18:20 18:22
0:57 1:50 0:49 0:34 0:02

3 124 Crespo González Inmaculada 18:26 0:48 1:05 2:34 3:10 5:20 7:19 8:54 9:27 10:59 12:12 12:59 13:35
Málaga COMA 0:48 0:17 1:29 0:36 2:10 1:59 1:35 0:33 1:32 1:13 0:47 0:36

14:26 17:02 17:51 18:25 18:26
0:51 2:36 0:49 0:34 0:01

4 209 Serrallonga Rosell Mar 18:55 1:09 1:26 2:59 3:31 5:53 8:15 9:15 9:48 11:17 12:38 13:35 14:21
Girona GO-XTREM 1:09 0:17 1:33 0:32 2:22 2:22 1:00 0:33 1:29 1:21 0:57 0:46

15:25 17:32 18:20 18:54 18:55
1:04 2:07 0:48 0:34 0:01

5 409 Soriano Ramal María 19:40 0:54 1:11 2:49 3:26 5:56 8:09 9:34 10:06 11:48 13:08 14:09 15:06
Alicante VILLENA-O 0:54 0:17 1:38 0:37 2:30 2:13 1:25 0:32 1:42 1:20 1:01 0:57

16:08 18:13 19:05 19:39 19:40
1:02 2:05 0:52 0:34 0:01

6 348 Rodriguez Diaz Ana 19:48 0:47 1:04 2:30 3:05 5:33 7:32 9:34 10:06 12:13 13:35 14:27 15:11
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:47 0:17 1:26 0:35 2:28 1:59 2:02 0:32 2:07 1:22 0:52 0:44

16:14 18:19 19:12 19:46 19:48
1:03 2:05 0:53 0:34 0:02

7 182 Martí Barclay Elena 20:09 0:52 1:10 2:57 3:34 6:29 8:35 10:03 10:30 12:33 13:50 14:43 15:25
Cádiz FUNDI-O 0:52 0:18 1:47 0:37 2:55 2:06 1:28 0:27 2:03 1:17 0:53 0:42

16:27 18:39 19:33 20:07 20:09
1:02 2:12 0:54 0:34 0:02

8 296 Toledo Navarro Ana Isabel 20:28 0:43 1:00 2:32 3:10 5:57 8:04 9:10 9:49 12:33 14:31 15:20 16:06
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 0:43 0:17 1:32 0:38 2:47 2:07 1:06 0:39 2:44 1:58 0:49 0:46

17:04 18:55 19:47 20:26 20:28
0:58 1:51 0:52 0:39 0:02

9 365 Sánchez Bishop Rosa 23:33 0:58 1:16 3:00 3:40 6:40 9:18 10:46 11:15 14:04 15:28 16:27 17:28
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:58 0:18 1:44 0:40 3:00 2:38 1:28 0:29 2:49 1:24 0:59 1:01

18:33 21:58 22:54 23:30 23:33
1:05 3:25 0:56 0:36 0:03

10 363 Martínez Ibañez Alba 23:40 0:54 1:15 3:04 3:47 6:30 8:46 10:06 11:34 13:45 15:10 16:27 17:55
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:54 0:21 1:49 0:43 2:43 2:16 1:20 1:28 2:11 1:25 1:17 1:28

19:01 22:00 22:55 23:33 23:40
1:06 2:59 0:55 0:38 0:07

11 322 Gil Marcos María 24:17 0:57 1:17 3:23 4:06 7:26 10:12 11:40 12:10 14:07 15:40 16:47 17:34
Burgos TJALVE 0:57 0:20 2:06 0:43 3:20 2:46 1:28 0:30 1:57 1:33 1:07 0:47

18:59 22:23 23:27 24:14 24:17
1:25 3:24 1:04 0:47 0:03

12 32 Ricoy Rajoy Sara 26:09 1:06 1:30 3:40 4:29 7:57 10:47 12:08 12:49 15:34 17:16 18:37 20:05
Pontevedra AROMON 1:06 0:24 2:10 0:49 3:28 2:50 1:21 0:41 2:45 1:42 1:21 1:28

21:30 24:05 25:20 26:06 26:09
1:25 2:35 1:15 0:46 0:03

13 57 Garnacho Velasco Marta 30:00 3:42 4:03 5:59 6:41 12:33 16:12 17:25 18:03 20:04 21:39 22:44 23:47
Valladolid CDP-O 3:42 0:21 1:56 0:42 5:52 3:39 1:13 0:38 2:01 1:35 1:05 1:03

24:58 28:20 29:19 29:57 30:00
1:11 3:22 0:59 0:38 0:03

14 35 Aguera Riquelme Mª Dolores 30:57 1:39 2:02 4:03 4:47 8:03 13:20 14:32 15:26 21:05 22:49 24:02 25:11
Murcia ASON 1:39 0:23 2:01 0:44 3:16 5:17 1:12 0:54 5:39 1:44 1:13 1:09

26:27 28:52 30:07 30:53 30:57
1:16 2:25 1:15 0:46 0:04

15 23 Martí Romaní Joana 35:48 1:05 1:30 4:21 4:57 7:56 22:36 23:30 23:55 26:00 27:24 28:33 29:33
Girona ALIGOTS 1:05 0:25 2:51 0:36 2:59 14:40 0:54 0:25 2:05 1:24 1:09 1:00

30:42 33:57 34:57 35:44 35:48
1:09 3:15 1:00 0:47 0:04

83 Illa Camps Anna No sale
Barcelona COC

F-35A  (22) 2,4 km  75 m 16 C
1(55) 2(50) 3(31) 4(32) 5(44) 6(58) 7(71) 8(67) 9(42) 10(75) 11(45) 12(57)

13(73) 14(65) 15(41) 16(200) Meta

1 260 Martín Iglesias María José 19:42 0:26 1:26 3:44 4:28 6:11 7:50 8:55 11:14 11:45 12:29 14:22 16:43
Madrid MALARRUTA 0:26 1:00 2:18 0:44 1:43 1:39 1:05 2:19 0:31 0:44 1:53 2:21

17:19 18:09 19:04 19:39 19:42
0:36 0:50 0:55 0:35 0:03

2 9 Molina Pérez María Josefa 21:29 0:23 1:14 3:52 4:36 6:08 9:08 10:31 12:47 13:23 14:11 16:08 18:17
Sevilla ADOL 0:23 0:51 2:38 0:44 1:32 3:00 1:23 2:16 0:36 0:48 1:57 2:09

19:03 19:59 20:54 21:26 21:29
0:46 0:56 0:55 0:32 0:03

3 122 Viqueira Andrea 22:32 0:23 1:12 4:15 4:58 6:48 8:59 9:56 12:19 12:59 13:57 16:07 19:04
Madrid COLMENAR 0:23 0:49 3:03 0:43 1:50 2:11 0:57 2:23 0:40 0:58 2:10 2:57

19:50 20:47 21:52 22:29 22:32
0:46 0:57 1:05 0:37 0:03



SPRINT BURGOHONDO dom 02/04/2017 15:14
Parciales Página 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-35A  (22) 2,4 km  75 m 16 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(50) 3(31) 4(32) 5(44) 6(58) 7(71) 8(67) 9(42) 10(75) 11(45) 12(57)
13(73) 14(65) 15(41) 16(200) Meta

4 354 Barceló Otalora María Teresa 22:38 0:27 1:12 4:13 5:06 6:58 9:05 9:56 12:07 12:49 13:47 16:26 19:04
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:27 0:45 3:01 0:53 1:52 2:07 0:51 2:11 0:42 0:58 2:39 2:38

19:56 20:51 21:59 22:36 22:38
0:52 0:55 1:08 0:37 0:02

5 375 Illamola Colomer Adela 24:03 0:19 1:12 4:18 5:03 6:47 9:01 9:51 13:04 13:39 14:51 17:20 20:18
Barcelona UEVIC 0:19 0:53 3:06 0:45 1:44 2:14 0:50 3:13 0:35 1:12 2:29 2:58

21:02 22:04 23:14 23:59 24:03
0:44 1:02 1:10 0:45 0:04

6 374 Güell Rovira Virginia 24:15 0:22 1:24 4:56 5:39 7:41 9:46 10:57 13:35 14:14 15:11 17:42 20:18
Barcelona UEVIC 0:22 1:02 3:32 0:43 2:02 2:05 1:11 2:38 0:39 0:57 2:31 2:36

21:13 22:15 23:27 24:12 24:15
0:55 1:02 1:12 0:45 0:03

7 30 Pérez Alonso Alicia 24:21 0:21 1:18 4:08 4:57 6:45 8:54 10:25 13:15 13:53 14:48 17:06 20:15
Pontevedra AROMON 0:21 0:57 2:50 0:49 1:48 2:09 1:31 2:50 0:38 0:55 2:18 3:09

21:02 22:37 23:39 24:19 24:21
0:47 1:35 1:02 0:40 0:02

8 110 Astigarraga Suarez Nekane 25:50 0:48 1:48 4:19 4:59 6:32 8:46 13:15 15:43 16:14 17:09 19:13 22:25
Madrid COLMENAR 0:48 1:00 2:31 0:40 1:33 2:14 4:29 2:28 0:31 0:55 2:04 3:12

23:09 24:11 25:08 25:48 25:50
0:44 1:02 0:57 0:40 0:02

9 320 Domingo Santos Natalia 26:37 0:49 2:36 6:14 7:08 9:23 12:46 13:48 16:17 16:55 17:48 20:03 22:58
Burgos TJALVE 0:49 1:47 3:38 0:54 2:15 3:23 1:02 2:29 0:38 0:53 2:15 2:55

23:44 24:54 25:57 26:35 26:37
0:46 1:10 1:03 0:38 0:02

10 109 Aguilera Sanchez Sandra 26:46 0:21 1:03 3:58 5:27 7:27 12:24 13:22 15:54 16:29 17:32 19:56 22:57
Madrid COLMENAR 0:21 0:42 2:55 1:29 2:00 4:57 0:58 2:32 0:35 1:03 2:24 3:01

23:45 24:55 26:03 26:44 26:46
0:48 1:10 1:08 0:41 0:02

11 77 Cuesta Santamaria Mercedes 26:52 0:33 1:28 4:27 5:34 8:06 10:10 11:36 14:39 15:38 16:32 18:42 23:07
Vizcaya COBI 0:33 0:55 2:59 1:07 2:32 2:04 1:26 3:03 0:59 0:54 2:10 4:25

24:05 25:19 26:15 26:49 26:52
0:58 1:14 0:56 0:34 0:03

12 266 Aparicio Palomino Silvia Belen 27:07 0:37 2:03 5:30 6:45 8:42 10:58 13:28 15:46 17:35 18:33 20:43 23:17
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 0:37 1:26 3:27 1:15 1:57 2:16 2:30 2:18 1:49 0:58 2:10 2:34

24:01 25:36 26:34 27:05 27:07
0:44 1:35 0:58 0:31 0:02

13 255 Barthelemy Maud 27:23 0:32 3:40 6:35 8:26 10:09 12:26 13:53 16:06 16:45 17:44 19:51 23:51
Madrid MALARRUTA 0:32 3:08 2:55 1:51 1:43 2:17 1:27 2:13 0:39 0:59 2:07 4:00

24:28 25:30 26:46 27:21 27:23
0:37 1:02 1:16 0:35 0:02

14 385 Castro Montserrat Meritxell 31:23 0:34 1:47 4:51 5:58 8:01 10:33 12:12 15:10 19:11 20:37 23:08 26:47
Barcelona UPC 0:34 1:13 3:04 1:07 2:03 2:32 1:39 2:58 4:01 1:26 2:31 3:39

27:53 29:16 30:34 31:19 31:23
1:06 1:23 1:18 0:45 0:04

15 220 Azqueta Quemada Aize 35:07 0:36 1:39 5:00 5:52 7:44 10:00 11:32 16:51 17:19 18:26 23:29 30:28
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 0:36 1:03 3:21 0:52 1:52 2:16 1:32 5:19 0:28 1:07 5:03 6:59

31:36 33:07 34:19 35:02 35:07 35:04
1:08 1:31 1:12 0:43 0:05 *202

16 136 Barambio Chumillas Rebeca 40:41 0:43 2:29 7:43 9:18 12:14 15:21 17:47 21:59 22:50 24:18 27:44 34:39
Cuenca COMCU 0:43 1:46 5:14 1:35 2:56 3:07 2:26 4:12 0:51 1:28 3:26 6:55

35:47 38:08 39:38 40:35 40:41
1:08 2:21 1:30 0:57 0:06

17 285 Jiménez Martos Cristina 42:51 0:29 5:05 9:36 11:51 14:25 19:06 21:09 24:49 26:42 28:04 30:45 37:22
Asturias NORDESTE-O 0:29 4:36 4:31 2:15 2:34 4:41 2:03 3:40 1:53 1:22 2:41 6:37

39:10 40:48 42:01 42:46 42:51
1:48 1:38 1:13 0:45 0:05

18 198 García Descalzo Eva María 51:50 0:28 1:34 7:38 8:36 10:53 13:59 15:17 32:51 33:22 39:15 42:02 47:00
Albacete GODIH 0:28 1:06 6:04 0:58 2:17 3:06 1:18 17:34 0:31 5:53 2:47 4:58

48:21 49:54 51:08 51:47 51:50
1:21 1:33 1:14 0:39 0:03

383 González López Susana No sale
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE

1 Gómez Tena Maria Pilar No sale
Castellón ADCON

319 Domingo Santos Bárbara No sale
Burgos TJALVE

37 López Suárez Silvia No sale
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM

F-50  (7) 2,1 km  60 m 13 C
1(51) 2(68) 3(53) 4(73) 5(31) 6(40) 7(46) 8(54) 9(36) 10(70) 11(48) 12(41)

13(200) Meta

1 377 Pañella Baró Clara 19:39 1:01 1:52 2:21 4:11 4:58 7:27 9:31 10:24 12:34 14:03 17:11 18:40
Barcelona UEVIC 1:01 0:51 0:29 1:50 0:47 2:29 2:04 0:53 2:10 1:29 3:08 1:29

19:32 19:39
0:52 0:07
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F-50  (7) 2,1 km  60 m 13 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(68) 3(53) 4(73) 5(31) 6(40) 7(46) 8(54) 9(36) 10(70) 11(48) 12(41)
13(200) Meta

2 105 Sánchez Martínez Antonia 20:33 1:25 1:45 2:13 3:54 4:41 9:37 11:40 12:29 13:17 14:50 18:16 19:40
Alicante COLIVENC 1:25 0:20 0:28 1:41 0:47 4:56 2:03 0:49 0:48 1:33 3:26 1:24

20:31 20:33
0:51 0:02

3 38 Merino Hernantes Maria José 22:29 2:21 2:55 3:47 5:41 6:32 11:38 13:57 14:49 15:41 17:33 20:31 21:40
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM 2:21 0:34 0:52 1:54 0:51 5:06 2:19 0:52 0:52 1:52 2:58 1:09

22:25 22:29
0:45 0:04

4 93 Barea Castaño Lidia 26:24 3:02 3:35 4:21 6:49 7:54 11:17 14:17 15:39 16:54 19:40 23:34 25:15
Alicante COLIVENC 3:02 0:33 0:46 2:28 1:05 3:23 3:00 1:22 1:15 2:46 3:54 1:41

26:16 26:24
1:01 0:08

5 142 Ferrer Rodrigo Amparo 26:53 2:48 3:06 3:40 11:08 12:11 15:37 17:44 18:34 19:28 21:18 24:52 26:07
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 2:48 0:18 0:34 7:28 1:03 3:26 2:07 0:50 0:54 1:50 3:34 1:15

26:49 26:53
0:42 0:04

6 111 Berrocal Pariente Alicia 39:43 3:34 5:36 6:28 11:45 12:45 17:08 20:04 28:02 29:26 32:19 36:42 38:08
Madrid COLMENAR 3:34 2:02 0:52 5:17 1:00 4:23 2:56 7:58 1:24 2:53 4:23 1:26

39:37 39:43
1:29 0:06

65 Garrigós Martínez Pilar  en tarj. 0:56 2:11 ----- 5:28 6:31 13:51 21:14 22:05 23:53 26:54 31:58 33:41
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 0:56 1:15 3:17 1:03 7:20 7:23 0:51 1:48 3:01 5:04 1:43

34:50 34:55
1:09 0:05

U-10  (5) 1,0 km  30 m 13 C
1(51) 2(68) 3(53) 4(48) 5(57) 6(69) 7(64) 8(32) 9(47) 10(65) 11(56) 12(41)

13(200) Meta

1 194 Calomarde Cambronero Antonio 12:36 1:03 1:30 2:05 3:15 3:44 4:59 7:26 7:50 8:59 9:34 10:04 11:32
Albacete GODIH 1:03 0:27 0:35 1:10 0:29 1:15 2:27 0:24 1:09 0:35 0:30 1:28

12:34 12:36
1:02 0:02

2 68 Pérez Garrigós Sara 15:57 1:06 1:43 2:31 3:59 5:13 6:19 9:08 9:40 11:13 11:59 12:50 15:12
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 1:06 0:37 0:48 1:28 1:14 1:06 2:49 0:32 1:33 0:46 0:51 2:22

15:54 15:57
0:42 0:03

3 325 Peña García Elsa 18:10 1:01 4:48 5:35 7:13 7:50 8:54 10:45 11:16 13:54 14:31 15:17 17:17
Burgos TJALVE 1:01 3:47 0:47 1:38 0:37 1:04 1:51 0:31 2:38 0:37 0:46 2:00

18:07 18:10
0:50 0:03

4 205 Puche Herrero Raul 18:44 5:07 6:48 10:12 11:20 11:59 13:20 14:34 14:56 15:47 16:10 16:40 17:36
Albacete GODIH 5:07 1:41 3:24 1:08 0:39 1:21 1:14 0:22 0:51 0:23 0:30 0:56

18:42 18:44
1:06 0:02

5 197 Díaz Calatayud Javier 27:06 0:44 1:37 4:02 6:49 7:48 8:54 11:59 12:26 23:45 24:17 24:55 26:21
Albacete GODIH 0:44 0:53 2:25 2:47 0:59 1:06 3:05 0:27 11:19 0:32 0:38 1:26

27:04 27:06
0:43 0:02

F-12  (12) 1,4 km  40 m 13 C
1(51) 2(68) 3(53) 4(56) 5(47) 6(40) 7(45) 8(69) 9(57) 10(48) 11(41) 12(74)

13(200) Meta

1 190 Martínez Gómez Sofía 11:52 0:41 1:14 1:49 2:48 3:28 4:47 5:07 8:50 9:21 9:58 11:02 11:22
La Coruña GALLAECIA RAID 0:41 0:33 0:35 0:59 0:40 1:19 0:20 3:43 0:31 0:37 1:04 0:20

11:50 11:52
0:28 0:02

2 373 Grau Olive Lidia 12:16 0:41 1:43 2:10 3:06 4:01 6:02 6:25 8:59 9:34 10:01 11:13 11:40
Barcelona UEVIC 0:41 1:02 0:27 0:56 0:55 2:01 0:23 2:34 0:35 0:27 1:12 0:27

12:13 12:16
0:33 0:03

3 225 Jiménez Espeso Elena 12:22 0:51 1:13 1:45 2:34 3:28 4:55 5:22 8:39 9:14 9:40 11:28 11:53
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 0:51 0:22 0:32 0:49 0:54 1:27 0:27 3:17 0:35 0:26 1:48 0:25

12:20 12:22
0:27 0:02

4 238 García Peñas Lucía 12:51 0:40 1:11 1:38 2:35 3:24 4:48 6:30 9:27 10:12 10:40 11:48 12:09
Murcia LORCA-O 0:40 0:31 0:27 0:57 0:49 1:24 1:42 2:57 0:45 0:28 1:08 0:21

12:48 12:51
0:39 0:03

5 8 Misas Bernardino Marina 13:59 0:42 1:02 1:29 2:13 3:04 4:33 5:00 9:48 10:43 11:20 13:04 13:26
Sevilla ADOL 0:42 0:20 0:27 0:44 0:51 1:29 0:27 4:48 0:55 0:37 1:44 0:22

13:57 13:59
0:31 0:02

6 382 De Miguel Armisén Mónica 14:13 0:51 1:14 1:38 2:34 3:28 5:03 5:28 11:00 11:34 12:04 13:19 13:40
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE 0:51 0:23 0:24 0:56 0:54 1:35 0:25 5:32 0:34 0:30 1:15 0:21

14:12 14:13
0:32 0:01
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-12  (12) 1,4 km  40 m 13 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(68) 3(53) 4(56) 5(47) 6(40) 7(45) 8(69) 9(57) 10(48) 11(41) 12(74)
13(200) Meta

7 153 Moríñigo Álvarez María 19:29 2:40 4:10 4:41 5:35 7:03 9:13 9:39 14:22 15:24 16:26 18:11 18:54
Valladolid COV 2:40 1:30 0:31 0:54 1:28 2:10 0:26 4:43 1:02 1:02 1:45 0:43

19:27 19:29
0:33 0:02

8 267 Blazquez Valverde Leire 24:54 1:05 6:13 7:31 8:54 10:18 12:59 13:24 18:45 21:04 21:23 23:27 24:09
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 1:05 5:08 1:18 1:23 1:24 2:41 0:25 5:21 2:19 0:19 2:04 0:42

24:51 24:54
0:42 0:03

9 186 Dopico Golpe Rocio 25:05 0:55 1:51 3:56 4:47 9:46 11:53 12:12 20:35 21:29 22:34 24:08 24:34
La Coruña GALLAECIA RAID 0:55 0:56 2:05 0:51 4:59 2:07 0:19 8:23 0:54 1:05 1:34 0:26

25:02 25:05
0:28 0:03

10 332 Ferrando Galán Irene 27:03 1:49 3:36 4:21 6:11 7:47 14:07 14:41 22:34 23:03 23:35 25:13 25:47
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:49 1:47 0:45 1:50 1:36 6:20 0:34 7:53 0:29 0:32 1:38 0:34

27:00 27:03
1:13 0:03

11 393 Gomez Tamarit Malena 34:01 6:55 7:28 8:07 9:54 11:51 14:56 16:03 25:55 27:07 28:20 32:42 33:24
Valencia VALENCIA-O 6:55 0:33 0:39 1:47 1:57 3:05 1:07 9:52 1:12 1:13 4:22 0:42

33:58 34:01
0:34 0:03

204 Puche Herrero Paula No sale
Albacete GODIH

F-14  (19) 1,9 km  55 m 13 C
1(76) 2(50) 3(53) 4(57) 5(69) 6(45) 7(36) 8(46) 9(32) 10(64) 11(56) 12(41)

13(200) Meta

1 298 Toledo Navarro Patricia 14:40 0:34 1:05 1:46 2:52 3:30 5:47 7:35 8:42 11:39 12:08 13:06 14:00
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 0:34 0:31 0:41 1:06 0:38 2:17 1:48 1:07 2:57 0:29 0:58 0:54

14:38 14:40
0:38 0:02

2 185 Dopico Golpe Alba 15:26 0:28 1:01 1:47 3:07 3:44 6:29 8:20 9:36 12:24 12:53 13:47 14:45
La Coruña GALLAECIA RAID 0:28 0:33 0:46 1:20 0:37 2:45 1:51 1:16 2:48 0:29 0:54 0:58

15:24 15:26
0:39 0:02

3 126 López Martín Sara 15:44 0:24 1:02 1:43 3:16 3:56 6:55 8:39 9:37 12:27 13:00 14:07 15:09
Málaga COMA 0:24 0:38 0:41 1:33 0:40 2:59 1:44 0:58 2:50 0:33 1:07 1:02

15:42 15:44
0:33 0:02

4 5 Guerrero Perez Irene 17:35 0:26 0:57 1:43 3:43 4:47 6:47 8:38 9:46 12:41 13:18 15:36 16:35
Sevilla ADOL 0:26 0:31 0:46 2:00 1:04 2:00 1:51 1:08 2:55 0:37 2:18 0:59

17:33 17:35
0:58 0:02

5 357 Hernandez Vidal Daniela 18:22 0:36 1:35 2:34 4:02 4:43 7:23 9:26 10:54 13:43 15:21 16:41 17:41
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:36 0:59 0:59 1:28 0:41 2:40 2:03 1:28 2:49 1:38 1:20 1:00

18:19 18:22
0:38 0:03

6 14 Garrido Contreras Ariadna 18:57 0:32 1:12 2:13 3:52 4:31 6:25 10:52 12:12 15:07 15:31 16:28 18:22
Madrid ALABARDA-O 0:32 0:40 1:01 1:39 0:39 1:54 4:27 1:20 2:55 0:24 0:57 1:54

18:55 18:57
0:33 0:02

7 302 Iruzubieta Pinillos Adriana 19:12 0:51 1:33 2:50 4:52 5:38 8:43 10:48 12:04 14:32 15:06 17:30 18:27
La Rioja RIOJA-O 0:51 0:42 1:17 2:02 0:46 3:05 2:05 1:16 2:28 0:34 2:24 0:57

19:08 19:12
0:41 0:04

8 355 Barceló Romero Alba 22:54 1:14 2:20 3:38 6:08 7:09 9:45 12:37 14:57 18:55 19:35 20:45 21:57
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:14 1:06 1:18 2:30 1:01 2:36 2:52 2:20 3:58 0:40 1:10 1:12

22:51 22:54
0:54 0:03

9 304 Salazar Patón Leyre 23:09 0:28 1:17 2:32 5:02 5:53 10:57 13:04 14:27 18:30 19:04 21:03 22:11
La Rioja RIOJA-O 0:28 0:49 1:15 2:30 0:51 5:04 2:07 1:23 4:03 0:34 1:59 1:08

23:04 23:09
0:53 0:05

10 67 Pérez Garrigós Alba 26:08 1:32 2:44 4:13 6:05 7:04 9:35 12:19 14:49 18:15 18:50 24:06 25:33
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 1:32 1:12 1:29 1:52 0:59 2:31 2:44 2:30 3:26 0:35 5:16 1:27

26:06 26:08
0:33 0:02

11 239 García Peñas María 27:43 0:37 1:18 2:16 4:05 4:52 8:17 10:28 12:43 16:38 17:06 18:17 26:53
Murcia LORCA-O 0:37 0:41 0:58 1:49 0:47 3:25 2:11 2:15 3:55 0:28 1:11 8:36

27:39 27:43
0:46 0:04

12 359 Lozoya Perez Angela 28:06 0:37 3:13 5:15 10:12 11:07 14:34 16:52 19:18 22:36 23:04 25:03 27:25
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:37 2:36 2:02 4:57 0:55 3:27 2:18 2:26 3:18 0:28 1:59 2:22

28:05 28:06
0:40 0:01
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-14  (19) 1,9 km  55 m 13 C (cont.)

1(76) 2(50) 3(53) 4(57) 5(69) 6(45) 7(36) 8(46) 9(32) 10(64) 11(56) 12(41)
13(200) Meta

13 341 Márquez Martín-Tesorero Cristina 28:33 0:29 1:02 1:39 3:02 3:36 6:22 9:40 17:26 22:30 23:15 25:46 27:32
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:29 0:33 0:37 1:23 0:34 2:46 3:18 7:46 5:04 0:45 2:31 1:46

28:29 28:33
0:57 0:04

14 154 Pina Souza Leticia Cristina 34:29 0:26 2:40 5:45 8:26 9:02 12:36 14:34 16:15 19:14 29:40 31:30 33:54
Valladolid COV 0:26 2:14 3:05 2:41 0:36 3:34 1:58 1:41 2:59 10:26 1:50 2:24

34:27 34:29
0:33 0:02

15 159 Bejarano Martín Nayala 38:18 2:38 3:07 9:49 12:32 13:40 19:41 22:58 26:22 31:08 31:32 35:53 37:16
Salamanca CRO 2:38 0:29 6:42 2:43 1:08 6:01 3:17 3:24 4:46 0:24 4:21 1:23

38:15 38:18
0:59 0:03

16 160 Pires Torres Andrea 50:09 3:50 6:46 8:37 11:40 12:43 20:03 23:15 36:37 39:49 40:42 48:14 49:30
Salamanca CRO 3:50 2:56 1:51 3:03 1:03 7:20 3:12 13:22 3:12 0:53 7:32 1:16

50:05 50:09
0:35 0:04

166 García Bautista Lucía  en tarj. 0:59 1:34 4:28 15:31 19:13 ----- ----- ----- 29:02 ----- ----- -----
Madrid ENTREBALIZAS 0:59 0:35 2:54 11:03 3:42 9:49

33:42 33:44
4:40 0:02

361 Martínez Barceló Marta No sale
Murcia TOTANA-O

201 Gómez Pelaez Milagros No sale
Albacete GODIH

F-18A  (12) 2,2 km  75 m 14 C
1(76) 2(51) 3(63) 4(73) 5(31) 6(40) 7(67) 8(46) 9(35) 10(58) 11(69) 12(48)

13(41) 14(200) Meta

1 339 González Peña Nerea 14:13 0:25 1:16 1:44 3:13 3:47 5:31 7:29 8:21 9:20 9:43 12:13 12:49
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:25 0:51 0:28 1:29 0:34 1:44 1:58 0:52 0:59 0:23 2:30 0:36

13:39 14:11 14:13
0:50 0:32 0:02

2 195 Defez Cernicharo Ana 16:46 0:30 0:57 1:28 3:03 3:37 5:35 8:03 9:02 10:19 10:51 14:27 15:05
Albacete GODIH 0:30 0:27 0:31 1:35 0:34 1:58 2:28 0:59 1:17 0:32 3:36 0:38

15:54 16:44 16:46
0:49 0:50 0:02

3 268 Molina García Pozuelo Marta 17:05 0:27 1:00 1:29 3:35 4:16 6:02 8:25 9:37 10:45 11:21 14:55 15:29
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 0:27 0:33 0:29 2:06 0:41 1:46 2:23 1:12 1:08 0:36 3:34 0:34

16:24 17:03 17:05
0:55 0:39 0:02

4 151 Lorenzo Calvo Alicia 17:16 0:30 1:12 1:42 3:27 4:10 6:05 8:40 9:44 11:14 11:46 15:00 15:41
Valladolid COV 0:30 0:42 0:30 1:45 0:43 1:55 2:35 1:04 1:30 0:32 3:14 0:41

16:38 17:12 17:16 17:14
0:57 0:34 0:04 *202

5 181 Madoz de Vidal Nerea 17:27 0:54 1:25 1:56 3:46 4:34 6:45 8:57 10:22 11:34 12:10 15:19 16:04
Cádiz FUNDI-O 0:54 0:31 0:31 1:50 0:48 2:11 2:12 1:25 1:12 0:36 3:09 0:45

16:53 17:25 17:27
0:49 0:32 0:02

6 390 García Vendrell Ainhoa 18:27 0:27 1:04 1:41 3:25 4:06 6:05 8:30 9:35 11:43 12:27 16:00 16:43
Valencia VALENCIA-O 0:27 0:37 0:37 1:44 0:41 1:59 2:25 1:05 2:08 0:44 3:33 0:43

17:42 18:24 18:27
0:59 0:42 0:03

7 327 Basarán Van Ham Kika 19:07 0:31 1:01 1:36 4:02 4:49 7:02 9:29 10:29 12:06 12:54 16:50 17:33
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:31 0:30 0:35 2:26 0:47 2:13 2:27 1:00 1:37 0:48 3:56 0:43

18:23 19:05 19:07
0:50 0:42 0:02

8 391 García Vendrell Sheila 20:37 0:36 1:09 1:46 3:45 4:28 6:26 10:07 11:19 13:48 14:27 18:07 18:53
Valencia VALENCIA-O 0:36 0:33 0:37 1:59 0:43 1:58 3:41 1:12 2:29 0:39 3:40 0:46

19:56 20:34 20:37
1:03 0:38 0:03

9 307 Vidal Palacios Sara 20:44 0:31 1:13 2:06 4:23 5:16 7:33 10:26 11:58 13:27 14:00 18:21 19:01
Alicante SANT JOAN 0:31 0:42 0:53 2:17 0:53 2:17 2:53 1:32 1:29 0:33 4:21 0:40

19:58 20:41 20:44
0:57 0:43 0:03

10 91 Guardado Granado Irene 25:00 0:32 1:34 2:21 4:27 5:18 7:19 13:56 15:02 17:06 17:54 22:23 23:09
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 0:32 1:02 0:47 2:06 0:51 2:01 6:37 1:06 2:04 0:48 4:29 0:46

24:12 24:57 25:00
1:03 0:45 0:03

11 292 Bones Escudero Henar 40:23 3:28 4:32 6:24 10:40 12:01 16:52 21:06 23:12 27:47 29:10 35:15 36:40
Palencia ORCA 3:28 1:04 1:52 4:16 1:21 4:51 4:14 2:06 4:35 1:23 6:05 1:25

38:46 40:09 40:23
2:06 1:23 0:14

167 García Bautista María No sale
Madrid ENTREBALIZAS
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-21A  (10) 2,4 km  75 m 16 C
1(55) 2(50) 3(31) 4(32) 5(44) 6(58) 7(71) 8(67) 9(42) 10(75) 11(45) 12(57)

13(73) 14(65) 15(41) 16(200) Meta

1 120 Perez Garcia Blanca 24:25 0:23 1:26 4:28 5:12 6:55 8:58 10:16 13:29 14:01 14:57 17:46 20:29
Madrid COLMENAR 0:23 1:03 3:02 0:44 1:43 2:03 1:18 3:13 0:32 0:56 2:49 2:43

21:32 22:37 23:43 24:22 24:25
1:03 1:05 1:06 0:39 0:03

2 170 Hernández Torres María Pilar 24:56 0:19 1:14 5:31 6:33 8:33 10:24 11:25 13:47 14:22 15:51 18:08 20:55
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 0:19 0:55 4:17 1:02 2:00 1:51 1:01 2:22 0:35 1:29 2:17 2:47

21:46 23:06 24:12 24:53 24:56
0:51 1:20 1:06 0:41 0:03

3 328 Dopico Fernández Iria 27:01 0:23 1:20 4:25 5:13 7:41 10:08 11:33 14:52 15:28 16:43 19:22 22:51
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:23 0:57 3:05 0:48 2:28 2:27 1:25 3:19 0:36 1:15 2:39 3:29

23:41 24:55 26:10 26:58 27:01
0:50 1:14 1:15 0:48 0:03

4 79 Gómez Iturrate Nuria 28:24 0:25 1:13 4:21 5:11 7:12 9:34 10:51 16:42 17:35 18:42 21:16 23:51
Vizcaya COBI 0:25 0:48 3:08 0:50 2:01 2:22 1:17 5:51 0:53 1:07 2:34 2:35

25:26 26:36 27:39 28:22 28:24
1:35 1:10 1:03 0:43 0:02

5 168 Llop Calvo Carolina 30:48 0:21 1:05 3:47 4:29 6:50 8:51 13:11 15:57 16:50 17:41 19:58 23:38
Madrid ENTREBALIZAS 0:21 0:44 2:42 0:42 2:21 2:01 4:20 2:46 0:53 0:51 2:17 3:40

26:38 28:57 30:07 30:45 30:48
3:00 2:19 1:10 0:38 0:03

6 184 Vita Sastre Lucia 30:56 0:29 3:11 7:48 8:31 10:33 12:54 14:24 17:13 17:58 18:57 21:29 26:21
Cádiz FUNDI-O 0:29 2:42 4:37 0:43 2:02 2:21 1:30 2:49 0:45 0:59 2:32 4:52

27:32 28:49 30:09 30:53 30:56
1:11 1:17 1:20 0:44 0:03

7 183 Puig Fuentenebro Maria 31:36 0:25 1:34 5:24 6:13 9:23 11:47 13:36 17:20 17:54 19:09 21:32 25:26
Cádiz FUNDI-O 0:25 1:09 3:50 0:49 3:10 2:24 1:49 3:44 0:34 1:15 2:23 3:54

27:04 29:28 30:46 31:32 31:36 16:14
1:38 2:24 1:18 0:46 0:04 *42

8 49 Echevarría Diego Vanesa 35:43 0:21 1:37 6:02 6:50 9:10 12:20 14:06 18:08 22:48 24:13 27:08 31:49
Cantabria CD ALTAI 0:21 1:16 4:25 0:48 2:20 3:10 1:46 4:02 4:40 1:25 2:55 4:41

32:32 33:43 34:59 35:40 35:43
0:43 1:11 1:16 0:41 0:03

9 171 Manzano Mohedano María 36:23 0:25 1:16 4:50 5:45 8:23 10:56 12:38 17:16 18:32 19:43 22:32 30:04
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 0:25 0:51 3:34 0:55 2:38 2:33 1:42 4:38 1:16 1:11 2:49 7:32

30:52 34:19 35:28 36:21 36:23
0:48 3:27 1:09 0:53 0:02

115 Garcia Donday Celia No sale
Madrid COLMENAR

F-40  (13) 2,4 km  85 m 13 C
1(72) 2(73) 3(69) 4(77) 5(59) 6(75) 7(35) 8(58) 9(44) 10(49) 11(57) 12(74)

13(200) Meta

1 230 Pérez Riofrio Ana Belen 19:45 0:54 3:15 4:08 6:13 8:28 9:14 11:00 11:56 13:53 14:41 17:53 19:17
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 0:54 2:21 0:53 2:05 2:15 0:46 1:46 0:56 1:57 0:48 3:12 1:24

19:42 19:45
0:25 0:03

2 132 Roldán Pareja Marian 21:01 0:56 3:26 4:20 7:05 9:30 10:32 12:20 13:04 15:24 16:05 19:06 20:33
Málaga COMA 0:56 2:30 0:54 2:45 2:25 1:02 1:48 0:44 2:20 0:41 3:01 1:27

20:59 21:01
0:26 0:02

3 410 Buscart Piñot Montserrat 22:53 1:00 3:46 4:55 7:25 9:56 11:07 13:23 14:01 16:32 17:17 20:38 22:18
Barcelona XINOXANO 1:00 2:46 1:09 2:30 2:31 1:11 2:16 0:38 2:31 0:45 3:21 1:40

22:50 22:53
0:32 0:03

4 189 Gómez Naya Sonia 22:56 1:00 3:36 4:46 7:35 9:54 11:01 13:44 14:24 16:57 17:42 20:35 22:24
La Coruña GALLAECIA RAID 1:00 2:36 1:10 2:49 2:19 1:07 2:43 0:40 2:33 0:45 2:53 1:49

22:53 22:56
0:29 0:03

5 26 Arias Lima Sonia 23:37 1:02 3:18 4:25 6:37 8:51 12:17 13:46 14:19 17:36 18:16 21:13 23:07
Pontevedra AROMON 1:02 2:16 1:07 2:12 2:14 3:26 1:29 0:33 3:17 0:40 2:57 1:54

23:35 23:37
0:28 0:02

6 405 Borisova Julia 24:10 1:05 3:33 4:38 7:35 10:31 12:05 13:55 14:37 17:21 18:06 21:58 23:40
Alicante VILLENA-O 1:05 2:28 1:05 2:57 2:56 1:34 1:50 0:42 2:44 0:45 3:52 1:42

24:07 24:10
0:27 0:03

7 414 Rabassa Bragulat Sandra 24:33 3:25 5:52 6:55 9:14 11:38 12:38 14:41 15:16 17:34 18:52 21:50 24:02
Barcelona XINOXANO 3:25 2:27 1:03 2:19 2:24 1:00 2:03 0:35 2:18 1:18 2:58 2:12

24:31 24:33
0:29 0:02

8 247 Romera García María José 25:56 1:08 4:15 5:28 8:34 11:30 13:00 15:05 15:48 19:09 19:47 23:20 25:16
Murcia LORCA-O 1:08 3:07 1:13 3:06 2:56 1:30 2:05 0:43 3:21 0:38 3:33 1:56

25:51 25:56 18:13
0:35 0:05 *49

9 62 Carbonell Martí Eva 29:18 1:48 5:10 6:18 9:47 12:31 13:46 16:29 17:30 20:50 22:43 26:37 28:35
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 1:48 3:22 1:08 3:29 2:44 1:15 2:43 1:01 3:20 1:53 3:54 1:58

29:12 29:18
0:37 0:06
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-40  (13) 2,4 km  85 m 13 C (cont.)

1(72) 2(73) 3(69) 4(77) 5(59) 6(75) 7(35) 8(58) 9(44) 10(49) 11(57) 12(74)
13(200) Meta

10 137 Calvo Segovia Nuria 31:48 7:02 9:50 10:56 13:50 16:50 18:24 20:40 21:27 24:11 25:21 29:25 31:15
Cuenca COMCU 7:02 2:48 1:06 2:54 3:00 1:34 2:16 0:47 2:44 1:10 4:04 1:50

31:46 31:48
0:31 0:02

11 193 Calatayud Pujalte María Del Mar 36:28 1:10 4:29 5:48 9:13 12:33 15:31 20:59 22:37 26:07 27:16 33:02 35:46
Albacete GODIH 1:10 3:19 1:19 3:25 3:20 2:58 5:28 1:38 3:30 1:09 5:46 2:44

36:24 36:28
0:38 0:04

12 397 Tamarit Villarroya Marina 38:03 1:28 5:41 7:20 10:47 14:39 17:50 22:23 23:38 27:41 29:00 33:53 37:20
Valencia VALENCIA-O 1:28 4:13 1:39 3:27 3:52 3:11 4:33 1:15 4:03 1:19 4:53 3:27

37:58 38:03
0:38 0:05

13 324 Marcos Fernández Patricia 47:40 1:33 6:01 8:05 12:22 22:28 25:48 29:26 31:11 35:45 38:13 44:02 46:48
Burgos TJALVE 1:33 4:28 2:04 4:17 10:06 3:20 3:38 1:45 4:34 2:28 5:49 2:46

47:35 47:40
0:47 0:05

F-45  (16) 2,1 km  60 m 14 C
1(51) 2(52) 3(63) 4(69) 5(32) 6(40) 7(54) 8(46) 9(58) 10(61) 11(49) 12(48)

13(41) 14(200) Meta

1 211 Cano Rodríguez Lourdes 16:35 0:51 1:17 2:01 4:16 5:30 6:32 8:22 9:28 10:34 12:11 12:31 15:00
Madrid IBERIA 0:51 0:26 0:44 2:15 1:14 1:02 1:50 1:06 1:06 1:37 0:20 2:29

15:54 16:32 16:35
0:54 0:38 0:03

2 257 Del Campo Campo Cristina 16:58 0:45 1:09 2:00 4:06 5:24 6:38 8:20 9:32 10:51 12:38 12:58 15:24
Madrid MALARRUTA 0:45 0:24 0:51 2:06 1:18 1:14 1:42 1:12 1:19 1:47 0:20 2:26

16:20 16:56 16:58
0:56 0:36 0:02

3 145 Moraga Giménez Ana 17:38 0:46 1:24 2:12 4:19 5:36 7:07 8:55 10:07 11:21 13:05 13:27 15:59
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 0:46 0:38 0:48 2:07 1:17 1:31 1:48 1:12 1:14 1:44 0:22 2:32

17:00 17:36 17:38
1:01 0:36 0:02

4 131 Pérez Redondo Teresa Angeles 19:40 0:52 1:13 2:00 5:03 6:03 7:18 9:42 11:00 12:26 14:16 14:44 17:48
Málaga COMA 0:52 0:21 0:47 3:03 1:00 1:15 2:24 1:18 1:26 1:50 0:28 3:04

18:50 19:36 19:40
1:02 0:46 0:04

5 356 Cortijos Sequera María 20:45 1:12 1:33 2:45 5:19 6:42 8:02 10:10 11:25 14:10 15:59 16:18 18:55
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:12 0:21 1:12 2:34 1:23 1:20 2:08 1:15 2:45 1:49 0:19 2:37

19:58 20:42 20:45
1:03 0:44 0:03

6 11 Serrano Rico Isabel 24:07 3:17 4:03 5:45 8:02 9:45 11:18 13:49 15:00 16:59 18:55 19:22 22:11
Sevilla ADOL 3:17 0:46 1:42 2:17 1:43 1:33 2:31 1:11 1:59 1:56 0:27 2:49

23:25 24:04 24:07
1:14 0:39 0:03

7 364 Romero Martínez María 24:22 0:49 1:24 2:36 5:16 6:49 8:18 13:21 14:43 16:23 18:30 19:05 22:26
Murcia TOTANA-O 0:49 0:35 1:12 2:40 1:33 1:29 5:03 1:22 1:40 2:07 0:35 3:21

23:34 24:18 24:22
1:08 0:44 0:04

8 271 Valverde Carrillo Elena 25:00 0:40 1:15 1:55 8:12 9:21 11:37 14:47 16:37 17:57 19:48 20:09 23:03
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 0:40 0:35 0:40 6:17 1:09 2:16 3:10 1:50 1:20 1:51 0:21 2:54

24:15 24:57 25:00
1:12 0:42 0:03

